0,51 /11
0,51 /1l
0,33l
0,33l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,25l
0,20l

NEALKO / N/A

KARAFA VODY s citrusy / water with citrus 55,- / 75,-
SIFON s citrusy / sparkling water with citrus 55,- / 75,-

MATTONI perliva / sparkling 49,-
MATTONI neperliva / still 49,-
PEPSI, PEPSI max 55,-
THOMAS HENRY Botanical tonic 70,-
THOMAS HENRY Blood Orange 70,-
THOMAS HENRY tonic 70,-
RED BULL 80,-
GRANINI ( pomerang, rybiz, jablko, multivit.)  49,-
( orange, black currant, apple, multivitamin )
HORKE NAPOJE A CAJE
HOT DRINKS, TEAS AND INFUSIONS
GROG s citronem 75,-
GROG with lemon
€AJ Z LiSTKO MATY 80,-
(vmint leaf infusion ) -
CAJ Z KORENE ZAZVORU 80,-
( ginger infusion)
SYPANE CAJE - cerny, ovocny, zeleny, bylinkovy 75,
( loose tea - black, fruit, green, herb )
KAVA
COFFEE
RISTRETTO 60,-
ESPRESSO 60,-
ESPRESSO LUNGO 60,-
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 89,-
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 65,-
CAPPUCCINO 75,-
LATTE MACCHIATO 65,-
VIDENSKA KAVA /coffee with whipped cream  80,-
TURECKA KAVA / czech coffee 60,-
DOMACI LIMONADY
OUR LEMONADES
- jahodova / strawberries 89,
- merunkova / apricot 89,-
- citrénova / lemon 89,-
- matova / mint 89,-
- zazvorova / ginger 89,-

ze svétlého vycepniho piva - Emanuelova 10

0,5l

Zakaz prodeje alkoholu osobam miladsim 18ti let.
Prohibition of sale of alcoholic beverages to persons

PIVNIi LIMONADY
BEER LEMONADES

made from Emanuel’s 10
dle denni nabidky / according to daily offer

under 18 years of age.

90,-

PIVO / BEER

Nechceme Vas nudit dlouhymi pfibéhy, jen chceme,abyste védéli, Ze to pivo,

které se chystate objednat vafi nas sladek pfimo na varné v pivnici
a zraje asi 5 metrd pod Vami. Zalezi tedy kde zrovna sedite.

We don't want to bore you with long stories, we just want you to know that the beer you
are about to order is brewed by our brewer directly in restaurant and matures five meters

0,51 TOMANOVA 12 - lezak / TOMAN'S 12 - lager

0,3l
0,5I

0,3l

0,51

0,3l

below you. So it depends where you are sitting.

hladinka [ cream foam ]
¢ochtan [ no foam ]

Snyt [ half beer, half foam ]
miliko [ milk ]

TOMANOVA 12 - lezdk / TOMAN'S 12 - lager

60,-
60,-
SN
50,-

50,-

OTAKAROVA 11 - tmavylezak / OTAKAR'S 11 - dark lager

hladinka [ cream foam ]
¢ochtan [ no foam ]

Snyt [ half beer, half foam ]
miliko [ milk ]

OTAKAROVA 11 - tmavy lezak /
OTAKAR'S 11 - dark lager

EMANUELOVA 10 - svétlé vyéepni pivo /
EMANUEL'S 10 - light beer

hladinka [ cream foam ]

cochtan [ no foam |

Snyt [ half beer, half foam |

mliko [ milk ]

EMANUELOVA 10 - svétlé vycepni pivo /
EMANUEL’S 10 - light beer

58,-
58,-
48,-
48,-

48,-

54,-
54,-
44,
44,-

4,

Nasi sladci Honza s Martinem vafi i rizné specialy, které najdete na tabulich.

0,51

Our brewers Honza and Martin also brew various specials.

You can find our specials on boards.

NEALKOHOLICKE PIVO lahvové
N/A BEER bottled
- dle denni nabidky / daily offer

COCHTAN

HLADINKA - BEZ PENY SNYT

HIDUNAJEDNO

APEROL SPRITZ ( Aperol, Prosecco, soda, pomerang )

49,-

KOKTEJLY
LONG DRINKS

( aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange )

RUZOVY GIN / PINK GIN

( Greenall’s gin orange and fig, grapefruit tonic, ovoce )
( Greenall’s gin orange and fig, grapefruit tonic, fruits )

GIN TONIC ( Greenall's gin, tonic, limeta)
( Greenall’s gin, tonic, lime )
BLUEBERRY GIN TONIC

( Greenall’s blueberry gin, botanical tonic)
( Greenall’s blueberry gin, botanical tonic )

JUNE SPRITZ (June Peach, grapefruit tonic)

(June Peach, grapefruit tonic )

CUBA LIBRE ( Havana, pepsi, limeta)
(Havana, pepsi, lime )

SKINNY BITCH ( vodka, soda, limeta)
( vodka, soda, lime )

145,-

145,-

145,-

145,-

175,-

145,-

15,-

o,1l

0,75l
0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,2l

ALKO

APERITIV

Martini Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso
Crodino aperitivo - nealko - N/A
Porto Ruby

Prosecco

Prosecco

VODKA
Stoli vodka
Stoli vodka Gold

GIN

Greenall's 40%
Greenall's Blood Orange
Greenall's Blueberry
Gin June Peche

Gin June Royal Pear

Gin June Watermelon
Hendrick’s

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco Silver
Olmeca Reposado

LIKERY / LIQUERS
Ligvére Zelena - Blatna
Becherovka

AltFernet - Branca
Jagermeister

Bailey's

WHISKY

Johnie Walker Red Label
Johnie Walker Red Label 12y
Johnie Walker Blue Label
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel’'s Honey
Jameson

Malt Laphroaig 10y
Glenfiddich 18y

Laphroaig 10y

BARON HILDPRANDT

Zamecka palirna Blatna / Castle distillery Blatnd

Tresnovice 50% - Cherry 50%
Hruskovice 50% - Pear 50%

Slivovice 50% - Plum 50%

Ze zralych malin 40% - Raspberry 40%
Ze zralych hrusek 40% - Pear 40%

Ze zralych Svestek 40% -Plum 40%

Ze zralych merunék 40% - Apricot 40%
Ze zralych tfesni 40% - Cherry 40%

Ze zralych jablek 40% - Apple 40%
Visnovice 42,5% - Sour cherry 42,5%
Hruskovice 42,5% - Pear 42,5%
Slivovice 42,5% - Plum 42,5%

DESTILATY / DESTILLATES
Tatratea 42%
Tatratea 52%
Tatratea 62%

RUMY /RUMS

Bozkov Tuzemsky

Bozkov Republika exclusive
Bucanero Elix. 7y

Havana 3y

Don Papa

Pyrat XO

Blue Mauiritius Gold
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Zacapa 23y

BUMBU

BUMBU XO

A.H.Risse Non plus ultra

KONAK / COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
Metaxa 12*

Martel v.s.o.p.

VINO / WINES
dle vinného listku - According to wine list

87,-
87,-
87,-
15,
15,-
15,-
15,

85,-
85,-

60,-
70,-
70,-
V9=
76,-

80,-
15,-
400,-
99,-
99,-
99,-
140,
170,-
140,-

105,-
105,-
105,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-

85,-
89,-
99

65,-
on
90,-
85,-
130,-
130,-
150,-
160,-
170,-
140,-
160,-
290,-

140,
120,-
185,-

78,-

\/

U TOMANA

jidelni a napojovy listek

food and drink menu

#/AZIJBRNOUTOMANA



100g

PREDKRMY
STARTERS

CARPACCIO Z HOVEZi SVICKOVE 279-
s parmezanem a bylinkovou bagetou (A1,7)
Beef sirloin carpaccio with parmesan and herb baguette

0,25l

POLEVKY
SOUPS

STAROCESKA ZELNACKA s klobaskou (A1,7) 89,-
Traditional Czech cabbage soup with sausage

MASOVY VYVAR s masem, zeleninou a nudlemi (A1,3,9) 89,-

Meat broth with meat, vegetables and noodles

DLE DENNI NABIDKY 79,-
According to daily offer

100g

100g

120g

200g

200g

2009

100g

150g

3009

2009

K PIVU
BEER SNACKS

NAKLADANY HERMELIN 149,-
s cesnekem, chilli a cibuli, pecivo (A1,3,7)
Hermelin cheese in oil with garlic, chilli and onion, pastry

GRILOVANY HERMELIN 229,-
s brusinkami, variaci &erstvych salatd,

cherry rajcaty, bagetka (A1,3,7)

Grilled hermelin cheese with cranberries, lettuce variety,
cherry tomatoes, baguette

TOMANEM UTOPENY UTOPENEC 139,-

s feferonkou a cibuli, pecivo (A1,7)
Toman'’s pickled sausage with round pepper and onion, pastry

TOMANOVA KLOBASA na grilu 220,-
s prichuti parmezanu, hofcice, kfen, pecivo (Al1,3,7,10)
Toman's grilled parmesan flavoured sausage,

mustard, horseradish, pastry

HAKALIKOVA PAPRIKOVA KLOBASA 220,-
s cesnekem a pepfem na grilu, horcice, kien,

pecivo (A1,3,7,10)

Hakalik's grilled paprika, garlic and pepper sausage,
mustard, horseradish, pastry

CIBULOVE KROUZKY 149,-
smazené v pivnim tésticku, mix omacek (A1,3,7)

Onion rings in beer batter, sauce mix

TVARUZKOVY TATARAK 149,-
s nasi desitkou a chilli, pecivo (A1,7)

Tvardzky tartar with our beer and chilli, pastry

HOVEZIi TATARAK 315,-
u nas cerstvé namichany s topinkami a c¢esnekem (A1,3,7,10)
Czech beef tartar with fried bread and garlic

SMAZENE BRAMBOROVE PLATKY 149,-

se zakysana smetana s cesnekem a pazitkou (A7)
Fried potato chips, sour cream with garlic and chives

KURECI STRIPSY 249,
Vv panko strouhance s nasi BBQ omackou (A1,3,7)
Chicken strips in panko batter with our BBQ sauce

6009

1509

1509

1509

1509

10ks

10pcs
10009

K PIVU
BEER SNACKS

PECENA VEPROVA ZEBRA marinovana 399,
hofcice, kifen, Coleslaw, pecivo (A1,3,7,10)
Roasted marinated pork ribs, mustard, horseradish, Coleslav, pastry

HOVEZi BURGER 299,-
maslova houska, vyzralé hovézi mleté maso, cheddar,
opecena slanina, karamelizovana cibulka,

zauzena majonéza, hranolky (A1,3,7)

Beef burger - butter bun, aged beef, cheddar, pan-roasted
bacon, caramelised onion, smoked mayo, fries

CHILLI BURGER 299,-
maslova houska, vyzralé hovézi mleté maso, cheddar,
papri¢ky jalapefios, majonéza z pecenych paprik

s chilli, rukola, hranolky (A1,3,7,11)

Chilli Burger - butter bun, aged beef, cheddar, jalapefio
peppers, roasted pepper mayo with chilli, arugula, fries

PULLED PORK BURGER 289,-
maslova houska, trhané veprové maso, Cerstvy salat,
majonéza z pecenych paprik, pivni cibulka,

hranolky (A1,3,6,7,11,14)

Pulled pork burger - butter bun, pulled pork, lettuce,

roasted pepper mayo, beer onion, fries

ROASTBEEF v rozpecené bageté 279,-
s cheddarem, rukola a kfenovad majonéza, hranolky (A1,3,6,7,14)

Roast beef in toasted baguette with cheddar, arugula
and horseradish mayo, fries

PECENA PIKANTNI KRIDLA, 279,
Coleslaw salatek, pecivo (A1,3,6,7,14)
Roasted spicy chicken wings, Coleslaw, pastry

TOMANOVO PRKNO 989,-
pecena zebra, pikantni kfidla, opecena klobasa,

veprova panenka, pec¢ené brambory grenaille

s bylinkami a c¢esnekem, Coleslaw (A1,3,6,7,14)

Toman's board - roasted ribs, spicy wings, grilled sausage,

pork sirloin, roasted grenaille potatoes
with herbs and garlic, Coleslaw

180g

180g

180g

3009

2009

200g

2009

1509

STAROCESKA KLASIKA
TRADITIONAL CZECH CLASSICS

HOVEZIi SVICKOVA NA SMETANE 279,
Spikované hovézi maso ve smetanové omacce z cerstvé
korenové zeleniny, karlovarsky knedlik, brusinky (A1,7,9,10)
Marinated beef in cream sauce - beef with speck in root
vegetables and cream sauce, Carlsbad dumplings, cranberries

HOVEZi GULAS 279,
na nasi Emanuelové desitce s cibuli a feferonkou,
karlovarsky knedlik (A1,3,7)

Beef goulash with our Emanuel’s beer with onion
and round pepper,Carlsbad dumplings

HOVEZI LICKA 295,-
na kofenové zeleniné se silnou omackou,
Stouchany brambor (A7,9)

Beef cheeks with root vegetables and strong gravy,
mashed potatoes

KACHNI STEHNO konfitované s pernikovym 295, -
cervenym zelim, karlovarsky knedlik (A1,3)

Duck leg confit with gingerbread purple cabbage,

Carlsbad dumplings

SMAZENY VEPROVY RIZEK (A1,7,9,10) 249,-
Pork schnitzel

-

SMAZENY KURECI RIZEK (A13,7) 249,-
Chicken schnitzel

ROASTBEEF 389,-
s pecenymi bramborami grenaille, tatarka (A3,7,10)

Roast beef with roasted grenaille potatoes, tartar sauce

SMAZENY SYR GOUDA 245,-
hranolky, tatarka (A1,3,7,10)
Fried Gouda cheese, fries, tartar sauce

STEAKY

PRILOHY

SIDES
200g BRAMBOROVE HRANOLKY / pPotato fries 60,-
200g BRAMBORY GRENAILLE 70,-

pecené v hrubé soli, cesnek, bylinky (A7)
Grenaille potatoes roasted in ground salt, garlic, herbs

200g BATATOVE HRANOLKY / sweet potato fries 89,-
200g BRAMBOROVY SALAT s majonézou (A3,7,9,10) 707

Potato salad with mayo

300g GRILOVANA ZELENINA s bylinkovym pestem 89,-

Grilled vegetables with herb pesto

200g MACKANE BRAMBORY na masle s cibulkou (A7)  69,-

Mashed potatoes with butter and onion

200g FAZOLOVE LUSKY se slaninou 89,-
Green beans with bacon
200g COLESLAW (A3,7,9) 80,-
Coleslaw
1ks OSATKA PECIVA (A13,7) 45k

1pc Pastry basket

OMACKY

SAUCES
50g PEPROVA (A7) / Pepper sauce 60,-
50g HOUBOVA (A7) / Mushroom sauce 65,-
509 BBQ (9,10) / BBQ sauce 60,-
509 TATARKA, KECUP (A3,7,9) / Tartar sauce, ketchup ~ 45,-
509 MAJONEZA z ervenych paprik s chilli (A3,7) 60,-

Red pepper mayo with chilli
50g ZAUZENA MAIJONEZA (A3,7) / Smoked mayo 45,-

SALATY

250g

2509

SALADS

CAESAR SALAT 279,-

s kufecim masem, parmezanem a krutony (A1,3,7,10)

Caesar salad with chicken, parmesan and croutons
MICHANY ZELENINOVY SALAT 269,-
s bylinkovym pestem, bageta (A3,7)

Mixed vegetable salad with herb pesto, baguette

#ZAZIJIBRNOUTOMANA

3009

3009

2009

250g

2009

250g

200g

STEAKS

RIBEYE - suché zrani 495,-
( vysoky rosténec je kiehké, stavnaté, nitrosvalovym

tukem prorostlé maso z predni ¢tvrté )

Ribeye - dry aging ( tender and juicy meat rich

in intramuscle fat coming from front quarter)

STRIPLOIN steak - suché zrani 519,-
( nizky rosténec, znamy téz jako sirlon, je vytec¢ny druh
masa pochazejiciho ze zadni ¢asti skotu )

Striploin steak - dry aging

( delicius piece of beef from rear parts )

HOVEZi SVICKOVA - mokré zrani 549,
Beef sirloin - wet aging

VEPROVY Tomahawk steak s tukovym krytim 289,-
Pork Tomahawk steak - with fat coating

GRILOVANA PANENKA sous vide 289,-

Grilled pork sirloin sous vide

KURECI PRSO supreme sous vide s bylinkami  265,-
Chicken breast supreme sous vide with herbs

STEAK Z LOSOSA (A4) 389,-

Salmon steak

DEZERTY

DESSERTS
MEDOVNIK se glehaékou (A1,3,7,8) 135,-
Honey cake with cream
CHEESECAKE dle denni nabidky (A1,3,7,8) 135,-

Cheesecake according to daily offer

ALERGENY

1. Lepek - p3enice, Zito, jeémen, oves, $palda, kamut nebo jejich odrady /
2. Korysi - a vyrobky z nich / 3. Vejce - a vyrobky z nich /
4. Ryby a vyrobky z nich / 5. Arasidy - podzemnice olejna /
6. Soja - séjové boby /7. Mléko - a vyrobky z nich /
8. Skorapkové plody - mandle, liskové ofechy, vlasské ofechy,
pekanové ofechy, para ofechy, pistacie, makadamie - a vyrobky z nich /
9. Celer - a vyrobky z n&j /10. Hof¢ice - a vyrobky z ni /
11. Sezam - sezamova semena - a vyrobky z nich /12. Oxid sificity a sifi¢itany -
- v koncentracich vy3sich nez 10 mg/kg nebo 10 ml/I - E220 /
13. VIEi bob - lupina - a vyrobky z né&j / 14. Mékkysi - a vyrobky z nich

ALLERGENS
1. Gluten / 2. Crustaceans /3. Eggs / 4. Fish / 5. Peanuts / 6. Soy
7. Milk / 8. Tree nuts /9. Celery /10. Mustard / 1. Sesame
12. Sulphur dioxide sulphites /13. Lupin / 14. Molluscs

1. Gluten - wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut
2. Crustaceans - and crutaceans products / 3. Eggs - and egg products
4. Fish - and fish products /5. Peanuts / 6. Soy - soy beans
7. Milk - and milk products /8. Nuts - almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts,
pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistaccios, macadam nuts and products
9. Celery - and celery products / 10. Mustards - and mustard products
11. Sesame - sesame seeds - and sesame products
12. Sulphites - in concentrations over 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l - E220
13. Lupin - and lupin products / 14. Molluscs - and molluscs products
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